
Zolder Mettet 1 Mettet 2 12h Total
1 NOPERE Clément 100 80 80 80 340
1 JASSOGNE Michael 100 80 80 80 340
1 DEVOS Mathieu 100 80 80 80 340
2 BOUCHEREAU Médhi-Rik 65 90 100 60 315
2 BRESSAN Laurent 65 90 100 60 315
3 TIGGELER Christian 80 100 59 75 314
3 GRAHAM Alec 80 100 59 75 314
8 VAN GYSEGEM Robert 60 65 75 100 300
9 SCHMIDT Gerard 59 59 90 90 298

10 BLAISE Jean-Pierre 59 59 90 90 298
11 BERBEN Michael 70 75 60 70 275
12 MARQUET Maxime 70 75 60 70 275
13 CRESPIN Claude 75 70 57 58 260
14 CRESPIN Bernard 75 70 57 58 260
15 CRESPIN Michel 75 70 57 58 260
16 DE KELPER Yves 75 70 57 58 260
17 BLAISE André 57 58 70 59 244
18 LOUYS Jean-Marc 57 58 70 59 244
19 KAUFMAN Jean-Claude 57 58 70 59 244
20 PIETTE Sebastien 59 90 90 239
21 LAGORCE Sebastien 100 59 75 234
22 LICOPS Léonard 90 52 0 65 207
23 SPELEERS Dominique 70 75 60 205
24 HOOREMAN Christophe 60 65 75 200
25 ISTAS Serge 60 65 75 200
26 PECORARO Lino 90 100 190
27 VOLDERS Jochen 55 60 65 180
28 BILLIET Django 55 60 65 180
29 BAERT Yentl 55 60 65 180
30 LICOPS Etienne 56 53 0 65 174
31 LACROIX Patrice 56 53 0 65 174
32 CHENIER Samuel 55 56 60 171
33 VASSARD Stephane 55 56 56 167
34 BERTHO Maxime 90 52 0 142

Classement RACB de la 2CV Racing Cup
Classement Général



35 DE MEESTER Yves 0 60 65 125
36 VAN DE VELDE Geert 56 58 114
37 VAN DEN BRANDE Jurgen 56 58 114
38 ARYS Lars 56 58 114
39 HUEZ Olivier 55 56 111
40 HOUBEN Jerry 0 54 55 109
41 ABRAHAMS Gerard 0 54 55 109
42 ABRAHAMS Christopher 0 54 55 109
43 DETRY Mathieu 100 100
44 HEBETTE Bernard 90 90
45 MARQUET Philippe 70 70
46 SANTKIN Michel 58 0 58
47 RENAUD Olivier 58 0 58
48 CUVELIER Sebastien 58 58
49 CANNESANT Leny 57 57
50 CANNESANT Justin 57 57
51 BOURGOIS Marie 57 57
52 FLIPO Guillaume 57 57
53 BOULANGE Kim (Samedi) 57 57
54 BOULANGE Claude (Samedi) 57 57
55 EHRHARDT Thierry 56 56
56 ARNOULT Ludovic 56 56
57 CLAUDEL Stéphane 55 55
58 GIRY Gauthier 55 55
59 TOURNADE Charles 55 55
60 LERCHER Thomas 54 54
61 MAZURIER Thierry 54 54
62 STOERKLER Lucas 54 54
63 DEBROUX Olivier 54 54
64 PUTZ Hary 54 54
65 CAGNINA Christophe 0 0
66 HERY Jean Michel 0 0
67 SAILLY Amandine 0 0
68 CARLE Michel 0 0
69 HEMROULLE Pierre-Manuel 0 0 0
70 PRIAROLO Sylvain 0 0
71 VAN DER STRATEN PONTHOZ, Raphaël 0 0
72 VAN HEES Kris 0 0
73 VANSPRENGEL Toon 0 0
74 VANDEN DRIESSCHE Geert 0 0



Zolder Mettet 1 Mettet 2 12h Total
1 DEVOS Mathieu 100 80 80 80 340
1 NOPERE Clément 100 80 80 80 340
1 JASSOGNE Michael 100 80 80 80 340
2 TIGGELER Christian 80 100 60 75 315
2 GRAHAM Alec 80 100 60 75 315
2 BOUCHEREAU Médhi-Rik 65 90 100 60 315
2 BRESSAN Laurent 65 90 100 60 315
3 VAN GYSEGEM Robert 60 65 75 100 300
9 SCHMIDT Gerard 59 60 90 90 299
9 BLAISE Jean-Pierre 59 60 90 90 299

11 BERBEN Michael 70 75 65 70 280
12 MARQUET Philippe 70 75 65 70 280
13 CRESPIN Claude 75 70 59 58 262
14 CRESPIN Bernard 75 70 59 58 262
15 CRESPIN Michel 75 70 59 58 262
16 DE KELPER Yves 75 70 59 58 262
17 BLAISE André 57 59 70 59 245
18 KAUFMAN Jean-Claude 57 59 70 59 245
19 LOUYS Jean-Marc 57 59 70 59 245
20 PIETTE Sebastien 60 90 90 240
21 LAGORCE Sebastien 100 60 75 235
22 LICOPS Léonard 90 55 0 65 210
23 SPELEERS Dominique 70 75 65 210
24 HOOREMAN Christophe 60 65 75 200
25 ISTAS Serge 60 65 75 200
26 PECORARO Lino 90 100 190
27 LICOPS Etienne 56 56 0 65 177
28 LACROIX Patrice 56 56 0 65 177
29 BERTHO Maxime 90 55 0 145
30 HOUBEN Jerry 0 57 55 112
31 ABRAHAMS Gerard 0 57 55 112
32 ABRAHAMS Christopher 0 57 55 112
33 DETRY Mathieu 100 100
34 HEBETTE Bernard 90 90
35 MARQUET Philippe 70 70
36 CHENIER Samuel 60 60
37 BOULANGE Claude 58 58
38 BOULANGE Kim 58 58
39 SANTKIN Michel 58 0 58
40 RENAUD Olivier 58 0 58
41 CUVELIER Sebastien 58 58
42 DEBROUX Olivier 55 55
43 PUTZ Hary 55 55
44 CLAUDEL Stéphane 55 55
45 GIRY Gauthier 55 55
46 TOURNADE Charles 55 55
47 CAGNINA Christophe 0 0

Classement Hybride



48 HERY Jean Michel 0 0
49 CARLE Michel 0 0
50 HEMROULLE Pierre-Manuel 0 0 0
51 VAN DER STRATEN PONTHOZ, Raphaël 0 0
52 PRIAROLO Sylvain 0 0

Zolder Mettet 1 Mettet 2 Total
1 BAERT Yentl 100 100 100 300
1 VOLDERS Jochen 100 100 100 300
1 BILLIET Django 100 100 100 300
1 DE MEESTER Yves 0 100 100 200

Zolder Mettet 1 Mettet 2 12h Total
1 LERCHER Thomas 100 100
1 MAZURIER Thierry 100 100
1 STOERKLER Lucas 100 100

VAN HEES Kris 0 0
VANSPRENGEL Toon 0 0
VANDEN DRIESSCHE Geert 0 0

Zolder Mettet 1 Mettet 2 12h Total
1 VASSARD Stephane 90 90 90 270
2 VAN DE VELDE Geert 100 100 200
2 VAN DEN BRANDE Jurgen 100 100 200
2 ARYS Lars 100 100 200
3 CHENIER Samuel 90 90 180
3 HUEZ Olivier 90 90 180
4 CANNESANT Leny 100 100
4 CANNESANT Justin 100 100
4 BOURGOIS Marie 100 100
4 FLIPO Guillaume 100 100
5 EHRHARDT Thierry 90 90
5 ARNOULT Ludovic 90 90
5 SAILLY Amandine 0 0

Classement Classique

Classement Xperimental

Classement Guest


